Conceptual Development, Spring 2018
Student Feedback

Student Comments:

He made us think about connecting each week's topic to each other.

Dominic is super nice, great and fast at responding to questions, and is very
knowledgeable about the topics and theories we discussed

He cared a lot about the material. Professor Gibson is younger and still relatable and
was able to lead an interesting discussion on most days.

Dominic is a gem! A three hour class starting at 9:30 am may seem daunting, but
Dominic did a great job keeping us engaged through discussion, videos, group work,
etc. All of the assignments, quizzes and readings were very reasonable (and interesting)
Professor Gibson showed us videos of the experiments we discussed

being preformed which helped us to follow the researchers' logic but also point out
flaws

| learned about different theories of how we develop concepts and we discussed
different topics like number, spatial navigation, object permanence, false belief tasks,
etc.

The course surveys a lot of interesting material. Sometimes it felt free form, but it was
always brought back together nicely to give you a larger picture of the field of
conceptual/developmental psychology.

This course was great! | especially liked the emphasis on language and its role in
conceptual development.

This course builds well off of intro psych courses and takes the concepts you learn
there and pushes you to question them and think about them critically

The Instructor:

N/A Sggg%ﬁ Disagree Neutral Agree Sggllg;y
Organized the course clearly. 0% 0% 0% 0% 17% 83%
Presented lectures that . 17% 0% 0% 0% 17% 67%
enhanced your understanding.
Facilitated cﬁscussmns that 0% 0% 17% 0% 17% 67%
were engaging and useful.
Stlmglated your interest in the 0% 0% 0% 17% 33% 50%
core ideas of the course.
Challenged you to learn. 0% 0% 0% 0% 50% 50%
Helped you gain significant
learning from the course 0% 0% 0% 0% 33% 50%
content.
Was.avallable and helpful 0% 0% 0% 0% 17% 67%
outside of class.
Motlvated you to think 0% 0% 0% 0% 33% 50%
independently.
Worked to create an inclusive 0% 0% 0% 0% 17% 67%

and welcoming environment.

Overall, this instructor made a
significant contribution to your 0% 0% 0% 0% 33% 50%
learning.




